
Site Section (A-A).  1:100

+42.00

Site Boundary

+42.50
+43.00
+43.50
+44.00

+41.50
+41.00
+40.50
+40.00

(NB Datum Point - +42.800 @ MH to North of Station Hotel)

Site Boundary

Site Boundary

Fernlea

+42.00
+42.50
+43.00
+43.50
+44.00

+41.50
+41.00
+40.50
+40.00

Site Boundary

Site Section (B-B).  1:100

2m 10m4 6 8

Scale    1:100

02

Proposed Ground Level

Top of Existing Ranch
Style Fence

Noistop Acoustic Fence

M W

drawn by date

ref 02F

No Revisions Date Initials

Copyright of Mantell Ritchie , Chartered Architect.

project

size
MR

for

content

scales

1:50

Ground to Rear of
Station Hotel, HATTON.
Proposed Change of Use

Mr S Mahmood

21079
10.11.21A2

Site Section

27A High Street, BANFF,
AB45 1AN
Tel:- 01261 812267
Email:- admin@mantellritchie.co.uk
www.mantellritchie.com

MANTELL
RITCHIE

Chartered Architects

Existing Ground Level

Existing Ranch
Style Fence

Proposed Ground Level

Existing Ground Level

3.05m high
Acoustic Barrier

A Section B-B Added 02.03.23 MR

Existing Hedging

B Sun Lounge Shown 06.03.23 MR

C Levels Revised 11.04.23 MR

D Acoustic Barrier Heightened 19.09.23 MR

FINISHES

Acoustic Barrier Rockwool Noistop Vertically 
Timber Clad Acoustic Fence -
Natural Finish - Pine Ibiza

E Additional Planning Info 14.02.24 MR

F Acoustic Fence Elevation 15.02.24 MR


